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Rev.Part Number:

4" W X 5/8" H X 3/4" D

Brass

US26 Bright Chrome

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Overall Size:

34817

Description:

Surface Bolt, Solid
Brass, 4"

Date

Material:

Finish:

Manufacturer Part Number
Cross Reference

1 9/16"
 [40 mm]

5/8"
 [16 mm] 1 3/8"

 [35 mm]

13/16"
 [21 mm]

7/16"
 [12 mm]

3/8"
 [10 mm]

1/4"
 [6 mm]

1 1/16"
 [27 mm]

5/8"
 [16 mm]

3/4"
[19 mm]

3/8"
 [10 mm]

3 1/4"
 [83 mm]

4"
 [102 mm]

Surface bolt, 4". Fabricated from solid brass with a US26 bright chrome finish.
Four 9/16" length brass screws included.

Product Description:

06/16 03




